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单项选择

1. 【答案】B

2. 【答案】D

3. 【答案】A

4. 【答案】C

5. 【答案】B

6. 【答案】B

7. 【答案】A

8. 【答案】B

9. 【答案】B

10. 【答案】C

11. 【答案】B

12. 【答案】A

13. 【答案】D

14. 【答案】C



完形填空

阅读理解

15. 【答案】B

16. 【答案】A

17. 【答案】B

18. 【答案】B

19. 【答案】C

20. 【答案】D

21. 【答案】DCABB  ACDBC

22. 【答案】BCCDD  AADAB

23. 【答案】（1）A

（2）B

（3）B

（4）B

（5）A

24. 【答案】（1）A

（2）B

（3）C

（4）A

25. 【答案】（1）B

（2）C

（3）C



完成句子

短文填空

任务型阅读

补全对话

26. 【答案】（1）A

（2）A

（3）C

27. 【答案】（1）felt

（2）at least

（3）such as playing sports

（4）twice a month

（5）as hard as

28. 【答案】1．

2．

3．

4．

5．

6．

7．

8．

9．

10．

for

drinking

exercise

less

it

times

thinner

health

makes

women

29. 【答案】（1）There are four pieces of advice.

（2）find some information

（3）take photos

（4）you can buy it in your own city or town

（5）what you see and what you think

30. 【答案】1．

2．

G

D



书面表达

3．

4．

5．

F

A

C

31. 【答案】1．

2．

3．

4．

5．

How was your weekend？

Where did you go？

Is it far？

What did you do there？

It was boring.

32. 【答案】略


